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" Associazione

Cronometristi

POS NUM
PETT

4 182
5 178
13 169
15 196
27 181
14 186
20 190
23 187
19 165
24 164
29 177
22 180
28 198
30 163
12 185
21 200
7 168
18 199
11 189
9 167
10 166

04-02-2011 / CORTINA D'AMPEZZO

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 TRENTO
VALENTINI Francesco
DAVI Mara
VALENTINI Fabrio
CAROLLO Pierluigi
SALVETTA Francesco

2 TREVISO
RACCAMARI Mauro
MACCAMARI Vittorio
MARCHETTO Fabio

BOLOGNA.

BARONI Bruno
GOBBATTI Alessandro
FILIPPIS Elisabetta

BUSTO
BONICALZI Paolo
BONICALZI Angelo
FERRARIO Giampiero

5 VICENZA.
GARBIN Ubaldo
RIGONI Federico

BOLZANO.
AICHNER Hartmann
PALAZZI Gaetano

7 BELLUNO
GHEDINA Alex
TRIESTE.

LUCCHI Franco

PADOVA
PERENCIN Giuseppe

ANNO SOCIETA'

1975 TRENTO
1969 TRENTO
1949 TRENTO
1939 TRENTO
1965 TRENTO

1966 TREVISO
1972 TREVISO
1967 TREVISO

1959 BOLOGNA.
1959 BOLOGNA.
1959 BOLOGNA.

1972 BUSTO
1942 BUSTO
1956 BUSTO

1961 VICENZA.
1942 VICENZA.

1952 BOLZANO.
1942 BOLZANO.

1979 BELLUNO

1955 TRIESTE.

1958 PADOVA

TEMPO TOTALE
FINALE PUNTI

10'02.60 1
10'39.10 1
13'49.70 1
14'52.60 1
27'24.70 1
14'43.80 1
17'50.00 1
20'28.30 1
16'19.80 1
22'15.90 1
29'28.30 1
20'24.80 1
28'21.00 1
36'55.40 1
13'37.80 1
18'33.64 1
11'32.30 1
16'11.80 1
13'00.60 1
12'32.60 1
12'38.10 1
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